Spectralon® EPV: For extreme physics
and vacuum
The world standard in diffuse reflectance materials,
Labsphere’s Optical Grade Spectralon has been an
industry standard material for over twenty-five years
and continues to find new niches every day as optical
technology continues to expand. A perfectly white
and diffuse material with a Lambertian >99% reflector,

Reflect any wavelength
www.labsphere.com   |   sales@labsphere.com
Order information for Reflectance Standards and Targets
Standard Spectralon® EPV reflectance standards and targets are available as shown.
Labsphere also offers custom Spectralon EPV solutions tailored to application‑specific requirements
for extreme physics and vacuum environments.
Model Number 	 Order Number 	 Description	 Calibration Included 	 Size
SRS-99-010-EPV 	 AA-01451-000 	 Standard, 99%	 Yes*	 1 inch
USRS-99-010-EPV 	 AA-01451-100 	 Standard, 99%	 No	 1 inch
SRS-99-020-EPV 	 AA-01451-200 	 Standard, 99%	 Yes*	 2 inch
USRS-99-020-EPV 	 AA-01451-300 	 Standard, 99%	 No	 2 inch
SRT-99-020-EPV 	 AA-01451-400 	 Target, 99%	 Yes*	 2 inch
USRT-99-020-EPV 	 AA-01451-500 	 Target, 99%	 No	 2 inch
SRT-99-050-EPV 	 AA-01451-600 	 Target, 99%	 Yes*	 5 inch
USRT-99-050-EPV 	 AA-01451-700 	 Target, 99%	 No	 5 inch
*Spectral Reflectance Factor is reported from 250 to 2500 nm.
Labsphere’s standards are calibrated in our NVLAP‑accredited laboratory, NVLAP Lab Code 200951-0.
All models include nickel-plate aluminum holder and cover.
Parts that are made under the current EPV process should be specified at: